
 

 

 

 

5-May Friday night Senior Dinner Out 

12-May Friday night Splinter Mothers day shopping 

19-May Friday night Senior Quiz Night 

26-May Friday night Splinter Mega Air 

2-Jun Friday night senior Plan a hang out  

9-Jun Friday night Splinter Minigolf  

16-Jun Friday night senior Baking @St Ninian's 

23-Jun Friday night Splinter Bowling 

30-Jun Friday night senior Potluck Dinner 

7-Jul Friday night Splinter Clip and Climb 

12-Jul 

Wednesday 
Holiday 
programme  Wednesday  Holidays 

15th - Jul  Saturday night  Joint event: Pottery 

19-Jul 

Wednesday 
Holiday 
programme  Wednesday  Holidays 


